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Ref No: MGMIOP/CLG COUNCIL/CC/MLP/FET/ 0/2023 Date:09/12/2023
Year: First Year BPTh (Regular Batch)
Academic Year: 2024
Subject: Fundamentals of Electrotherapy
Duration: December 2023
Date Day Topic Hose Staff Time Hrs
(T/P)
11-12-23 Mon Basic Physics T Dr. Ayushi Jain 10-11AM 1
12-12-23 Tue Basic Physics T Dr. Ayushi Jain 12-1PM 3
2-3 PM
13-12-23 Wed Condensor T Dr. Ayushi Jain 2-3 PM 1
14-12-23 Thurs Condensor T Dr. Ayushi Jain 10-11AM- 1
15-12-23 Fri Condensor T Dr. Ayushi Jain 2-3 PM 1
16-12-23 Sat Shock T Dr. Ayushi Jain 10-11AM 1
18-12-23 Mon Main Supply T Dr. Ayushi Jain 10-11AM 1
19-12-23 Tue Main Supply p Dr. Ayushi Jain 12-1PM .
2-3 PM
20-12-23 Wed Shock T Dr. Ayushi Jain 2-3 PM 1
21-12-23 Thurs Static Electricity T Dr. Ayushi Jain 10-11AM 1
22-12-23 Fri Static Electricity T Dr. Ayushi Jain 2-3 PM 1
23-12-23 Sat Static Electricity T Dr. Ayushi Jain 10-11AM 1
25-12-23 Mon Current Eleclricity T Dr. Ayushi Jain 10-11AM 1
26-12-23 Tue Current Electricity T Dr. Ayushi Jain 12-1PM 5
2-3 PM
27-12-23 Wed Current Electricity P Dr. Ayushi Jain 2-3 PM 1
28-12-23 Thurs | Current Electricity P Dr. Ayushi Jain 10-11AM 1
29-12-23 Fri Current Electricity P ~ Dr. Ayushi Jain 2-3 PM 1
30-12-23 | Sat | Current Electricity | P Dr. Ayushi Jain 10-11AM 1
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" No of Allotted Hours
Staff Name Topic B
Theory Practical

. Fundamentals of low
Dr. Ayushi Jain 15 6
frequency current

15 6
Total
Subject Incharge UG Codxtlinator Prin@ ipal
Principal

MGM Institute of Physiotherapy
Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

2




et - :

B A AHATAIA GLANTIR MISSAWN
A et o i

e MGM INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY  [DOCNo. | DC/MGMIOPQAC/MIP/00s |
Ranm 8 N-6, CIDCO, CHH. SAMBHAJINAGAR ssue No. | 1

.'\ Rev.No. |0

Monthly Lesson Plan Date: 01/01/2019
Ref No: MGMIOP/CLG COUNCIL/CC/MLP/FET/0{ /2024 Date:02/01/2024
Year: First Year BPTh (Regular Batch)
Academic Year: 2023 - 2024
Subject: Fundamentals of Electrotherapy
Duration: January 2023
Date Day Topic 1(\,41‘%’)0 Staff Time Hrs
08-01-2024 | Mon Skin Resistance T Dr. Ayushi 10-11AM 1
Skin Resistance Dr. Ayushi 12-1PM
09-01-2024 | Tue Faradic Currents T 2-3PM 2
10-01-2024 | Wed Faradic Currents T Dr. Ayushi 2-3 PM 1
11-01-2024 | Thu Faradic Currents T - Dr. Ayushi 10-11AM 1
12-01-2024 | Fri Galvanic Currents - T Dr. Ayushi 2-3 PM 1
13-01-2024 | Sat Galvanic Currents T Dr. Ayushi 10-11AM 1
15-01-2024 | Mon Galvanic Currents T Dr. Ayushi 10-11AM 1
Electro Magnetic 12-1PM
16-01-2024 | Tue Induction T Dr. Kapil 2-3PM 2
Electro Magnetic
17-01-2024 [ Wed Induction T Dr. Kapil 2-3 PM 1
Mo feation of
18-01-2024 | Thu Currents T Dr. Kapil 10-11AM |
Apparatus for
Moé)iﬁcation of
19-01-2024 Fri Currents T Dr. Kapil 2-3 PM 1
20-01-2024 | Sat Magnetism T Dr. Kapil 10-11AM 1
22-01-2024 | Mon Magnetism T Dr. Kapil 10-11AM 1
12-1PM
23-01-2024 | Tue Sound T Dr. Kapil 2-3PM 2
24-01-2024 | Wed D.C.and A.C T Dr. Kapil 2-3 PM 1
25-01-2024 | Thu D.C.and A.C T Dr. Kapil 10-11AM 1
27-01-2024 | Sat D.C.and A.C T Dr. Kapil 10-11AM 1
29-01-2024 | Mon D.C.and A.C P Dr. Kapil 10-11AM 1
30-01-2024 | Tue D.C. and A.C P Dr. Kapil Santy 2
31-01-2024 | Wed | Environmental currents T Dr. Kapil 2-3 PM
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No of Allotted Hours
Staff Name Topic - Theory Practical
€0
Fundamentals of low 0
Dr. Ayushi 8
frequency current
Fundamentals of High
Dr. Kapil 12 3
frequency currents
Dr. Kapil Environmental currents 1 0
21 3
Total
i
Subject Incharge UG Cbordinator P\I‘LI'IE\;;
Principal

MGM Institute of Physiothera
Py
Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar
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TAHATMA (,ANum MISSION Monthly Lesson Plan Date: 01/01/2019
Ref No: MGMIOP/CLG COUNCIL/CC/MLP/FET/02/2024 Date:27/01/2024

Year: First Year BPTh (Regular Batch)
Academic Year: 2023 - 2024

Subject: Fundamentals of Electrotherapy
Duration: February 202 {4

Date Day Topic Izil[‘(;g;: Staff Time Hrs
01-02-2024 | Thu | Hydro-collator hot packs T Dr. Mrugnayani 10-11AM 1
02-02-2024 | Fri Hydro-collator hot packs T Dr. Mrugnayani 2-3 PM 1
03-02-2024 | Sat Hydro-collator hot packs P Dr. Mrugnayani 10-11AM 1
05-02-2024 | Mon | Hydro-collator hot packs P Dr. Mrugnayani 10-11AM 1

Hydro-collator hot packs P 12-1PM
06-02-2024 | Tue Cryotherapy T Dr. Mrugnayani 2-3PM 2
07-02-2024 | Wed Cryotherapy T Dr. Mrugnayani 2-3 PM 1
08-02-2024 | Thu Cryotherapy P Dr. Mrugnayani 10-11AM 1
09-02-2024 Fri Cryotherapy P Dr. Mrugnayani 2-3 PM 1
10-02-2024 Sat Cryotherapy P Dr. Mrugnayani 10-11AM 1
12-02-2024 | Mon Contrast bath T Dr. Mrugnayani 10-11AM 1
T 12-1PM
13-02-2024 | Tue Contrast bath P Dr. Mrugnayani 2-3PM 2
14-02-2024 | Wed Contrast bath P Dr. Mrugnayani 2-3 PM 1
15-02-2024 | Thu Contrast bath P Dr. Mrugnayani 10-11AM 1
16-02-2024 Fri Paraffin wax bath T Dr. Mrugnayani 2-3 PM 1
17-02-2024 Sat Paraffin wax bath T Dr. Mrugnayani 10-11AM 1
12-1PM
20-02-2024 | Tue Paraffin wax bath P Dr. Mrugnayani 2-3PM 2
21-02-2024 | Wed Paraffin wax bath P Dr. Mrugnayani 2-3 PM ' 1
22-02-2024 | Thu Whirl pool T Dr. Mrugnayani 10-11AM 1
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23-02-2024 | Fn Whirl pool T Dr. Mrugnayani 2-3 PM 1
24-02-2024 | Sat Whirl pool P Dr. Mrugnayani 10-11AM 1
— .
26-02-2024 | Mon Whirl pool P Dr. Mrugnayani 10-11AM 1
27-02-2024 | Tue Whirl pool P Dr. Mrugnayani 2-3PM 1
No of Allotted Hours
Staff Name Topic
Theory Practical
Dr. Mrugnayani .
Superficial thermal agents 10 15
Patil
10 15
Total
\ \
Subject Incharge UG&?tor Printipal
' Principal

'\EG‘.M. Institute of Physiotherapy
b atrapati Sambhajinagar




